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ISIN: DEOO0AOLD2U1

Overview

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
5.98 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

0.34% (0.02)

DEOOOAOLD2U1
AOX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Other
Stock

1,071 EUR

GERMANY DAX

5.84 EUR (5,000)
6.12 EUR (5,000)
5.94 EUR

5.98 EUR

5.94 EUR

5.96 EUR

13.255 EUR

2

WKN: AOLD2U

20.00
f

17.50 w

}

15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50

5.00

Sy

2.50
2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0LD2U1&ID_NOTATION=42038230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0LD2U1&ID_NOTATION=42038230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cab99ffc557d01bc8b91a06ce7d89fae5218c7bb2bc2e6bc1e0268ba0eb5d857&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0b6c40ecd7d34d5a&time=1729470407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a062d7e662c20ceea72b341836b2e7710f2d5d7cb8c634858b928d969bad126c&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b7f9a2c822c03217d&time=1729470407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a00ded3034aca1ba68edc64d36ee2e1d197a04af97ecdd97764b5c5183e1822&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d27a38cd5492d7782&time=1729470407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b59bf2bca8d059d09a74882062275a50d4939240871eb4f9f4d167bf8dd0642&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca9b0283584177c5c&time=1729470407&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a619e46bc70e86438865e326bf643a6053d74596c644c9a9a4a85918817dc35c&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8a44a35056ebf218&time=1729470407&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 17:30:00

Price
5.98 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.98 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.32 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.02 EUR (O
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.74 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN DEOOOAOLD2U1
Symbol AOX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,071 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.84 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 6.12 EUR (5,000)
Open 5.94 EUR
High 5.98 EUR
Low 5.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.96 EUR
VWAP 13.255 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +73.58% +61.51% -63.26%
Perf (abs.) +2.54 +2.28 -10.30
Beta 0.71 0.58 0.54
Volatility  66.02 57.02 50.91

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:36
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/ 22:25
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
10/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 06:35

6.03 EUR (2024/10/01
3.29 EUR (2024/01/19
6.03 EUR (2024/10/01
3.27 EUR (2023/12/12

—_ — — — — O ==

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

6.00 EUR 0.07 19

5.98 EUR 0.00 5

5.96 EUR 0.03 15

5.92 EUR 0.00 62

16.10 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42038230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17308529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17317224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588207

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
02/06

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:07

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:39

18:57

19:31

08:04

5.80 EUR

5.98 EUR

5.80 EUR

5.80 EUR

5.92 EUR

3.80 USD

5.90 EUR

5.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17373977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167885143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17380573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17380574

ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT AG 1001

Company profile

Company Logo

‘lhabﬂki

Contact Details
ALSTRIA OFFICE REIT-AG

Steinstrasse 7 - 20095 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-226-341-300
Fax: +

E-mail: info@alstria.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olivier K. Chairman of Managing
Elamine Board

Board of directors

Brad Hyler
Jan Sucharda
Rebecca

Worthington
Richard Powers

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@alstria.de
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